File created: 1-aug-2020 21:16:25 {DSK}<Users>kaplan>Local>medley3.5>lispcoreslibrary>CHARS.;1

Read Table: INTERLISP
Package: INTERLISP

Format: XCCS

(RPAQQ CHARSCOMS ( (ALISTS
(ADDTOVAR CHARACTERNAMES

(CHARACTERNAMES RSQ LSQ LDQ RDQ NEQ))))

(RSQ
(LSQ
(LDQ
(RDQ
(NEQ

"0,271")
"0,251")
"0,252")
"0,272")
"041,142"))



{MEDLEY}<obsolete>library>CHARS.;1 9-Oct-2024 02:37:44
—— Listed on 9-Oct-2024 02:47:28 ——

VARIABLE INDEX

CHARACTERNAMES . ...ttt ittt ttienneeeeennaennnnn 1




